Features
SLC LOOP:
•	 Two-wire SLC loop connection
•	 Unit uses base for wiring
•	 FlashScan® protocol support on all
models; FlashScan® and CLIP protocol
support on Ivory(-IV) and Black (-BL)
models

Page 2 of 3 DOC-02-205 Rev. DIntelligent/Addressable Devices
Specifications
Ordering Information
Detectors
FSP-951AUS Intelligent Photoelectric Smoke Sensor, FlashScan® - White
FSP-951TAUS Intelligent Photoelectric & Thermal Sensor - Flashscan® -
White
FSP-951AUS-IV Intelligent Photoelectric Smoke Sensor, Flashscan® & CLIP
- Ivory
FSP-951AUS-BL Intelligent Photoelectric Smoke Sensor, Flashscan® & CLIP
- Black
FSP-951TAUS-IV Intelligent Photoelectric Smoke Sensor, Flashscan® & CLIP
- Ivory
FSP-951TAUS-BL Intelligent Photoelectric Smoke Sensor, Flashscan® & CLIP
- Black
Eletrical Specifications
Operating Voltage Range 15 - 32 VDC
Standby / Operating Current